Alabama
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Total for Alabama
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Benton
Madison
Washington
Restricted

Total for Arkansas

Florida
Restricted

Georgia
County Name

Burke
Macon
Morgan
Putnam
Troup
Restricted
Total for Georgia
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Clinton

Washington

Restricted
Total for lllinois

Indiana
County Name

Dubois
Elkhart
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Gibson
Code No.  Total Pounds Jasper
Farms Lagrange
999 14 2,209,763 La porte
14 2,209,763 Newton
Noble
Posey
Code No. Total Pounds Vanderburgh
Farms Restricted
7 6 990,572 Total for Indiana
87 4 263,680
143 6 280,324 Kansas
999 18 2,158,676 Restricted
34 3,693,252
Kentucky
County Name
Adair
Barren
Code No. Total Pounds Breckinridge
Farms Caldwell
33 5 1,116,726 Casey
193 19 11,058,852 Christian
211 6 7,714,636 Grayson
237 5 4,504,352 Green
285 3 72,817 Hart
999 38 24,992,361 Logan
76 49,459,744 Metcalfe
Monroe
Russell
Code No. Total Pounds Taylor
Farms Todd
27 4 1,453,901 .
Trigg
189 7 2,427,786
Warren
999 10 2,208,593 .
> 5 090280 Restricted
! —— Total for Kentucky
Louisiana
Code No. Total Pounds
Farms County Name
37 3 2,883,801 St helena
39 27 2,667,029
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87
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111
113
129
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999

Code

27
33
45
a7
85
87
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141
169
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207
217
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999

Code

91
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4 5,056,757

5 10,392,477
43 177,649
5 2,679,254

7 14,857,743

7 624,165

4 731,665

3 521,323

17 10,609,805
125 51,201,668
No. Total Pounds

Farms

4 206,526

6 2,204,315

3 165,343

3 489,156

4 16,945
69 3,722,150
5 402,271

4 199,016

4 524,431

6 5,574,150

3 1,694,732

6 650,678

4 152,309

3 98,142
29 2,636,957
23 1,683,756
5 2,951,735

17 1,746,452
198 25,119,064
No.  Total Pounds

Farms

4 311,656
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Tangipahoa 105 35 3,409,603 Stone 209 7 337,475
Washington 117 20 2,809,335 Texas 215 16 1,324,789
Restricted 999 6 507,574 Vernon 217 3 1,284,791
Total for Louisiana 65 7,038,168 Webster 225 21 1,381,446
Wright 229 39 2,959,012
Michigan Restricted 999 19 10,249,414
County Name Code No. Total Pounds Total for Missouri 281 41,260,695
Farms
Restricted 999 7 5,319,527 Nebraska
Total for Michigan 7 5,319,527 Restricted
Mississippi
County Name Code No. Total Pounds
Farms .
Lincoln 85 4 183,487 New Mexico
Marion o1 7 1,195,753 County Name Code Fa'r\lrg;s Total Pounds
Pearl river 109 4 85,074 Curry 9 11 13,159,534
Pike 113 4 393,163 Roosevelt 4 15 10,466,754
Walthall 147 5 1,079,179 Total for New Mexico 26 23,626,288
Restricted 999 20 3,257,984
Total for Mississippi 44 6,194,640 North Carolina
_ _ Restricted
Missouri
County Name Code No. Total Pounds
Farms
Barry 9 8 1,133,407
Benton 15 5 455,637 Ohio
Cape girardeau 31 3 742,827 County Name Code Fa'r\lrg:s Total Pounds
Cedar 39 > 236,365 Highland 71 4 25,035
Christian 43 10 1,372,127 Holmes 75 3 12,857
Dade 57 5 461,288 Logan 91 7 23,136
Dallas 59 13 1,258,704 Restricted 999 4 804,152
Douglas 67 8 507,230 Total for Ohio 18 865,180
Greene 77 10 951,621
Hickory 85 3 301,313 Oklahoma
Howell 91 6 486,497
Jasper 97 7 1,007,657 County Name Code Fa’r\lrg:s Total Pounds
Johnson 101 3 271,154 Adair 1 5 1,244,744
Laclede 105 19 1,883,477 Bryan 13 4 3,687,386
Lawrence 109 38 7,764,525 Delaware 41 5 534,956
Newton 145 9 751,099 Mayes 97 17 1,589,402
Ozark 153 4 313,454 Rogers 131 3 24.973
Polk 167 20 3,830,386
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Restricted
Total for Oklahoma

South Carolina
County Name

Bamberg
Orangeburg
Restricted

Total for South Carolina

Tennessee
County Name

Bedford
Henry
Lincoln
Marshall
Maury
Robertson
Sumner
White
Wilson
Restricted
Total for Tennessee

Texas
County Name

Archer
Bailey
Deaf smith
Franklin
Hopkins
Parmer
Rains
Upshur
Van zandt
Wood

999

Code

75
999

Code

79
103
117
119
147
165
185
189
999

Code

17
117
159
223
369
379
459
467
499

Public Producer Milk By County/State
(More Than Two Producer Per County)

Federal Order No. 7

August 2021

11 6,536,864

45 13,618,325

No. Total Pounds
Farms

9 2,199,985

3 767,034

3 1,313,060

15 4,280,079

No. Total Pounds
Farms

4 2,198,241

6 1,917,306

3 251,015

5 367,767

4 1,807,778

3 532,936

3 190,935

3 1,095,774

3 644,363

21 3,348,020

55 12,354,135

No. Total Pounds
Farms

8 450,393

6 1,361,349

4 7,331,440

8 3,429,430

23 10,117,074

4 9,374,886

4 50,988

6 549,641

3 2,706,840

5 514,029

Restricted 999
Total for Texas
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18 12,670,784

89 48,556,854
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No. Total Pounds

Farms
Unrestricted States Total 1,113 300,887,662
Restricted State Total 85 60,407,433
Order 7 Total 1,198 361,295,095
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